
Winners List - Motor Car [APV]

2023-07-10

Please get your vehicle registered within 15 days, after 15 days the number will be automatically cancelled.

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car APV 008 19,000 19,000 APV-35202****4547-

008 TJM

2 Motor 
Car APV 009 43,800 45,500 APV-35202****3217-

009 HOUSE OF SURGICAL PVT LTD

3 Motor 
Car APV 011 7,600 7,600 APV-35202****0505-

011 BAFL

4 Motor 
Car APV 012 2,000 20,000 APV-35202****1135-

012 RASHID

5 Motor 
Car APV 015 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5223-

015 SADIQ GELATIN INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

6 Motor 
Car APV 018 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****7095-

018 zoaib

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



7 Motor 
Car APV 021 2,000 3,500 APV-36502****8027-

021 WASEEM AHMAD

8 Motor 
Car APV 022 16,000 16,000 APV-35202****5797-

022 HUSSNAIN

9 Motor 
Car APV 023 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****5385-

023 Allied Bank Limited

10 Motor 
Car APV 025 2,000 2,000 APV-34603****2383-

025 WALIANT INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

11 Motor 
Car APV 027 2,000 13,000 APV-36104****2291-

027 amir

12 Motor 
Car APV 029 2,000 2,500 APV-38403****1557-

029 MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

13 Motor 
Car APV 030 2,000 38,000 APV-35202****1767-

030 SUHAIL SIDDIQUE

14 Motor 
Car APV 032 2,000 2,500 APV-35202****3345-

032 AZ ENTERPRISES

15 Motor 
Car APV 034 2,000 3,500 APV-33100****7675-

034 FOWAD ALI

16 Motor 
Car APV 035 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****6877-

035 hamid nisar

17 Motor 
Car APV 038 2,000 2,000 APV-33100****9255-

038 IJ ASSOCIATES

Motor APV-34603****2383-18 APV 040 2,000 4,000 KIA MOTOR SPORTs



Car 040

19 Motor 
Car APV 043 2,000 25,000 APV-42201****6027-

043 Muhammad Waqas Ali

20 Motor 
Car APV 044 5,000 5,000 APV-35202****3171-

044 NOUMAN

21 Motor 
Car APV 049 2,000 2,000 APV-36203****5714-

049 khuram

22 Motor 
Car APV 050 2,000 3,000 APV-36302****3811-

050 unq shd

23 Motor 
Car APV 052 2,000 6,200 APV-34602****9389-

052 rb

24 Motor 
Car APV 053 2,000 2,000 APV-35404****5065-

053 ATHAR

25 Motor 
Car APV 055 7,300 11,000 APV-34603****2251-

055 MARYAM SAQIB

26 Motor 
Car APV 056 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****8807-

056 IMRAN

27 Motor 
Car APV 057 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****9315-

057 Haris Latif

28 Motor 
Car APV 059 2,000 10,000 APV-35201****5387-

059 AMEER HAMZA

29 Motor 
Car APV 061 2,000 8,500 APV-34603****5737-

061 zahid



30 Motor 
Car APV 062 2,000 2,000 APV-34101****5987-

062 Muhammad Fahad Iqbal

31 Motor 
Car APV 067 2,000 2,000 APV-35200****0959-

067 Farman

32 Motor 
Car APV 068 2,000 2,000 APV-31202****1401-

068 ayoub

33 Motor 
Car APV 069 2,000 2,000 APV-34603****6761-

069 Zeeshan Ali

34 Motor 
Car APV 070 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****8245-

070 Toyota Central Motors

35 Motor 
Car APV 072 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****0819-

072 kashif

36 Motor 
Car APV 073 2,000 3,000 APV-38403****7563-

073 RASHID MANZOOR

37 Motor 
Car APV 075 2,000 2,000 APV-35200****0959-

075 Farman

38 Motor 
Car APV 083 2,000 2,500 APV-35202****5039-

083 FAISAL

39 Motor 
Car APV 084 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5797-

084 HASSAN

40 Motor 
Car APV 085 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****2675-

085 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER

Motor APV-35202****8096-41 APV 086 2,000 35,000 Asim Siddiqui



Car 086

42 Motor 
Car APV 087 2,000 2,000 APV-34101****4265-

087 bank al habib ltd

43 Motor 
Car APV 088 6,000 7,000 APV-38403****7563-

088
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD RAFIQUE HPA HABIB 

BANK LIMITED

44 Motor 
Car APV 092 2,000 15,500 APV-35202****1745-

092 ASIF AR

45 Motor 
Car APV 093 2,000 9,000 APV-35202****3621-

093 Muhammad Saad Aslam Warraich

46 Motor 
Car APV 099 7,900 55,000 APV-36203****7555-

099 Bhutta International Traders

47 Motor 
Car APV 102 2,000 2,500 APV-35202****1067-

102 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

48 Motor 
Car APV 104 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****0163-

104 shoukat

49 Motor 
Car APV 106 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****9621-

106 Kashif Ali

50 Motor 
Car APV 110 41,900 45,900 APV-35202****1745-

110 ASIF AR

51 Motor 
Car APV 114 2,000 7,000 APV-35202****7593-

114 TANVIR ALI QURESHI

52 Motor 
Car APV 118 2,000 2,500 APV-34104****6535-

118 Khizran Amin



53 Motor 
Car APV 121 2,000 2,500 APV-35202****5555-

121 AZ ENTERPRISES

54 Motor 
Car APV 123 12,600 15,500 APV-35202****7637-

123 Muhammad Numan Shahid

55 Motor 
Car APV 125 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5797-

125 HASSAN

56 Motor 
Car APV 127 2,000 5,000 APV-35202****2675-

127 ALI

57 Motor 
Car APV 130 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****0163-

130 bank al habib

58 Motor 
Car APV 133 2,000 5,000 APV-35201****2535-

133 Muhammad Ahsan Riaz

59 Motor 
Car APV 135 2,000 2,000 APV-33100****7243-

135 PEART AGRO CHEMICALS

60 Motor 
Car APV 140 2,000 2,000 APV-33202****2853-

140 SAFDAR SALEEM

61 Motor 
Car APV 141 2,000 2,000 APV-61101****1713-

141 Honey

62 Motor 
Car APV 142 2,000 8,000 APV-36203****5714-

142 waheed

63 Motor 
Car APV 143 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****3811-

143 ali

Motor APV-35202****5039-64 APV 146 2,000 2,500 Azaam sahah



Car 146

65 Motor 
Car APV 149 2,000 2,500 APV-36302****6503-

149 DHA Multan

66 Motor 
Car APV 154 2,000 3,500 APV-35202****0117-

154 AS

67 Motor 
Car APV 155 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****4987-

155 HASSAAN NAZIM

68 Motor 
Car APV 163 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5091-

163 m.waqas

69 Motor 
Car APV 181 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****1717-

181 hamada

70 Motor 
Car APV 186 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****4547-

186 TJM

71 Motor 
Car APV 190 2,000 2,000 APV-31304****4427-

190 m kashif saleem

72 Motor 
Car APV 197 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****7095-

197 zk sb

73 Motor 
Car APV 204 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5877-

204 NZ

74 Motor 
Car APV 210 2,000 2,000 APV-33102****2555-

210 self

75 Motor 
Car APV 212 2,000 13,000 APV-35201****9685-

212 Muhammed Israr Ahmad



76 Motor 
Car APV 213 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****0505-

213 BAFL

77 Motor 
Car APV 215 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****4093-

215 BUTT

78 Motor 
Car APV 217 2,000 2,000 APV-33100****9255-

217 IJ ASSOCIATES

79 Motor 
Car APV 219 2,000 2,500 APV-35404****1223-

219 Rana Faizan Qadir

80 Motor 
Car APV 220 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5727-

220 Naila Sagir

81 Motor 
Car APV 221 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****8245-

221 SF traders

82 Motor 
Car APV 222 42,500 42,500 APV-35201****8907-

222 IFTIKHAR

83 Motor 
Car APV 225 2,000 2,000 APV-35301****7029-

225 PIR AHMAD RAZA ALI KHAN

84 Motor 
Car APV 231 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****4547-

231 TJM

85 Motor 
Car APV 236 2,000 2,500 APV-36102****2933-

236 DHA LAHORE-MULTAN CHAPTER

86 Motor 
Car APV 239 2,000 2,000 APV-31101****1811-

239 MUHAMMAD ZAFAR RASHEED AWAN

Motor APV-35202****3171-87 APV 245 2,000 2,000 NOUMAN



Car 245

88 Motor 
Car APV 248 2,000 2,000 APV-31202****1401-

248 Waqas hussain

89 Motor 
Car APV 252 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****4535-

252 naveed

90 Motor 
Car APV 253 2,000 3,500 APV-35202****6177-

253 WALI MUHAMMAD

91 Motor 
Car APV 258 2,000 2,000 APV-31202****1401-

258 naseer ahmad

92 Motor 
Car APV 259 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****3718-

259 ATLAS INSURANCE

93 Motor 
Car APV 265 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****0045-

265 Javed iqbal

94 Motor 
Car APV 272 2,000 2,500 APV-33100****4769-

272 SAEED AHMad

95 Motor 
Car APV 274 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****0015-

274 SJAKEEL AHMED

96 Motor 
Car APV 278 2,000 2,000 APV-34101****4265-

278 bank al habib ltd

97 Motor 
Car APV 285 2,000 5,000 APV-35102****3649-

285 fazain

98 Motor 
Car APV 288 2,000 2,000 APV-34302****0889-

288 AlTAF HUSSAIN SHAH



99 Motor 
Car APV 299 2,000 2,000 APV-36601****6613-

299 Salman

100 Motor 
Car APV 301 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****0091-

301 Aamir

101 Motor 
Car APV 311 2,000 10,000 APV-34603****6761-

311 Anwar Ul Haq

102 Motor 
Car APV 312 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****3217-

312 SAIF ULLAH MANGAT

103 Motor 
Car APV 314 2,000 2,000 APV-36501****6855-

314 Tahir Naveed Anjum

104 Motor 
Car APV 325 2,000 2,000 APV-34101****4265-

325 AAMER AMIN BHATTI

105 Motor 
Car APV 329 2,000 2,000 APV-38403****1557-

329 MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

106 Motor 
Car APV 336 2,000 2,000 APV-35404****5065-

336 USMAN

107 Motor 
Car APV 337 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5877-

337 NZ

108 Motor 
Car APV 343 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****6333-

343 Asim Nazir

109 Motor 
Car APV 349 2,000 2,000 APV-36401****8583-

349 CH NADEEM UL HAQ

Motor APV-35202****9315-110 APV 354 2,000 10,500 USMAN ZAHEER



Car 354

111 Motor 
Car APV 370 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****1385-

370 Sheikh And Sons

112 Motor 
Car APV 381 14,400 14,400 APV-35202****7447-

381 AYAZ SHOUKAT MALIK

113 Motor 
Car APV 386 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5797-

386 hasan

114 Motor 
Car APV 400 27,200 27,200 APV-35201****8245-

400 OLP

115 Motor 
Car APV 402 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****0713-

402 BANK AL HABIB LTD

116 Motor 
Car APV 414 2,000 2,500 APV-35201****1959-

414 OLP Financial Service Pakistan Limited

117 Motor 
Car APV 426 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****9169-

426 MIAN TAUSEEF

118 Motor 
Car APV 430 2,000 2,000 APV-33100****7243-

430 MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

119 Motor 
Car APV 434 2,000 3,000 APV-36104****2291-

434 mister pizza

120 Motor 
Car APV 443 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5281-

443 AKIF ZIA

121 Motor 
Car APV 444 35,600 35,600 APV-35201****2535-

444 Arif Mehmood



122 Motor 
Car APV 446 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****8201-

446 NASREEN

123 Motor 
Car APV 449 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****4905-

449 Muhammad tariq

124 Motor 
Car APV 450 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5797-

450 HUSSNAIN

125 Motor 
Car APV 451 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****6669-

451 FAYSAL BANK LTD

126 Motor 
Car APV 456 2,000 2,000 APV-35404****1711-

456 Imtanan muzamil

127 Motor 
Car APV 465 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****1649-

465 Riaz hameed khan

128 Motor 
Car APV 467 2,000 2,500 APV-35202****4985-

467 M.MOMIN SHAHZAD

129 Motor 
Car APV 470 2,000 2,000 APV-37302****3893-

470 ATTA ULLAH JAN

130 Motor 
Car APV 471 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****0505-

471 JSB

131 Motor 
Car APV 478 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****6855-

478 Bashir Pipe Industries private Limited

132 Motor 
Car APV 481 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****8245-

481 Adeel Usman

Motor APV-35202****3345-133 APV 500 53,700 54,200 AZ ENTERPRISES



Car 500

134 Motor 
Car APV 505 32,200 80,000 APV-34202****4901-

505 MARRIAM PIRZADA

135 Motor 
Car APV 520 2,000 4,100 APV-35202****5727-

520 Naila

136 Motor 
Car APV 522 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****0045-

522 Ravi Cable

137 Motor 
Car APV 525 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****5755-

525 The Bank of Punjab

138 Motor 
Car APV 532 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****4941-

532 MUHAMMED NAEEM

139 Motor 
Car APV 535 2,000 2,000 APV-34603****6761-

535 Ali Raza Ishaq

140 Motor 
Car APV 544 2,000 2,500 APV-35202****8723-

544 Bank Al Habib Limited

141 Motor 
Car APV 567 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****1541-

567 Farooq ul Hassan

142 Motor 
Car APV 592 2,000 4,000 APV-38403****3227-

592 Ibrahim Ali Khan

143 Motor 
Car APV 595 2,000 2,000 APV-33102****2555-

595 mohsin sb

144 Motor 
Car APV 610 2,000 2,000 APV-34603****2811-

610 Cruse Enterprises



145 Motor 
Car APV 630 2,000 2,000 APV-36502****2731-

630 R Hassan

146 Motor 
Car APV 638 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****3917-

638 Dajana Sahib

147 Motor 
Car APV 654 2,000 8,500 APV-35302****4001-

654 sh

148 Motor 
Car APV 666 50,000 50,000 APV-35201****2535-

666 Hassan Ali

149 Motor 
Car APV 677 2,000 2,000 APV-34603****2383-

677 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MALIK

150 Motor 
Car APV 681 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****0163-

681 manzar abbas

151 Motor 
Car APV 682 2,000 2,000 APV-34603****6761-

682 Muhammad Anwar

152 Motor 
Car APV 692 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****4553-

692 Malik Shafqat Ahmad

153 Motor 
Car APV 705 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****9541-

705 AISHA SIKANDAR

154 Motor 
Car APV 706 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****9025-

706 sf

155 Motor 
Car APV 707 16,900 16,900 APV-34201****5007-

707 PLASCO

Motor APV-35202****4355-156 APV 712 2,000 5,000 LA



Car 712

157 Motor 
Car APV 713 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****0505-

713 AGRITECH LIMITED

158 Motor 
Car APV 717 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****0433-

717 Khameesa

159 Motor 
Car APV 728 2,000 2,000 APV-35102****3649-

728 muhammad yousaf

160 Motor 
Car APV 745 2,000 2,000 APV-13101****1463-

745 zaheer

161 Motor 
Car APV 752 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****3171-

752 NOUMAN

162 Motor 
Car APV 766 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****3031-

766 Ahsan

163 Motor 
Car APV 769 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****7373-

769 meezan bank

164 Motor 
Car APV 775 2,000 3,000 APV-35202****8949-

775 M FAREED

165 Motor 
Car APV 777 97,100 97,100 APV-34602****9389-

777 orix

166 Motor 
Car APV 780 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****0223-

780 AYESHA KASHIF BHATTI

167 Motor 
Car APV 786 187,300 187,300 APV-35202****4547-

786 Twm



168 Motor 
Car APV 789 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****7229-

789 ali sahi

169 Motor 
Car APV 791 2,000 2,500 APV-35201****6789-

791 awias

170 Motor 
Car APV 792 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****1307-

792 Ibrahim Ali khan

171 Motor 
Car APV 799 2,000 2,000 APV-38403****5725-

799 M AJMAL

172 Motor 
Car APV 815 2,000 2,000 APV-37302****3893-

815 HABIB CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD

173 Motor 
Car APV 828 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****3171-

828 NOUMAN

174 Motor 
Car APV 845 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****6179-

845 ajjee shani ok

175 Motor 
Car APV 852 2,000 2,000 APV-36302****8197-

852 SHAHZADASALEEM AHMAD AWAN

176 Motor 
Car APV 872 2,000 2,000 APV-35101****9121-

872 Amjad ali

177 Motor 
Car APV 878 2,000 7,500 APV-33102****2555-

878 mohsin ab

178 Motor 
Car APV 888 23,900 50,000 APV-35202****8009-

888 AHSAN GARDEN TOWN

Motor APV-34101****1225-179 APV 900 5,000 5,500 Khurram Shahzad



Car 900

180 Motor 
Car APV 911 5,400 5,400 APV-35201****8245-

911 Salim malik

181 Motor 
Car APV 918 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****4115-

918 BANK AL HABIB LD

182 Motor 
Car APV 933 2,000 5,500 APV-35202****7373-

933 Achha Foods

183 Motor 
Car APV 936 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****8043-

936 Munawar Ahmad Anwar

184 Motor 
Car APV 959 2,000 3,500 APV-35202****3425-

959 MUHAMMAD SAJID

185 Motor 
Car APV 986 2,000 2,000 APV-36203****7555-

986 Bhutta International Traders

186 Motor 
Car APV 987 2,000 2,000 APV-35202****3165-

987 M HAMMAD BUTT

187 Motor 
Car APV 989 2,000 4,500 APV-35201****9385-

989 asif

188 Motor 
Car APV 990 2,000 2,500 APV-35202****6999-

990 Ahsaan Allahi

189 Motor 
Car APV 991 2,000 2,000 APV-35201****8245-

991 Star Agro services
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